
PLAIN

EVERYTHING

SESAME

NOT A PIZZA

HEATWAVE

ONION

WHOLEMEAL

1.75

1.95

1.95

2.00

2.10

1.90

1.95

Have an allergy?
Please speak to a 

manager 

Poppy & Nigella seeds

Sesame Seeds

Italian Seasoning, Sundried Tom & Parmesan

Cheese & Jalapeños 

Wholemeal Flour

Fried Onions

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Rocket, Capers & Dill Pickles

Breaded Chicken, Bechamel Sauce, Double Golden Cheese & Shredded Garlic Slaw

Block & Bottle Pastrami, Gherkins, Emmental Cheese, Mustard Mayo & Sauerkraut

THE REUBEN

TOOONA

THE JULIUS

BOUJIE LOX

EGGS-CLUSIVE

VEGGIE EGGS-CLUSIVE [v]

Block & Bottle Pastrami, Emmental Cheese, Mustard Mayo, Gherkins & Spinach 

Shredded Chicken, Black Pepper Ceaser Mayo with Parmesan, Bacon, Sundried Tomato & Rocket

THE REUBEN

NORTH EAST PARMO

SALT ON CHILLI ROAD

TOOONA

THE JULIUS

JACKS SHAWARMA [ve]

Tuna Mayo, Crispy Capers, Jalapenos, Spring & Pickled Red Onion, Cheddar & Peashoots

Shredded Chicken, Black Pepper Ceaser Mayo with Parmesan, Bacon, Sundried Tomato & Rocket

Hollandaise egg salad, Serrano Ham, Sundried Tomato & Peashoots

Hollandaise egg salad, Smashed Avocado, Sundried Tomato & Peashoots

Salt & Chilli Chicken, Fried Onions, Garlic & Fresh Chilli, Sesame Slaw & Gochujang Mayo

Tuna Mayo, Crispy Capers, Jalapenos, Spring & Pickled Red Onion, Cheddar & Peashoots

Shawarma Spiced Roasted Jackfruit, Chopped Salad, Topped  Amber Mango Sauce

6.95

7.25

6.95

5.95

6.95

5.95 

6.50

5.95

6.95

7.00

6.95

6.95

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.50
1.75

Nutella
Biscoff
Peanut Butter
Cream Cheese
Smashed Avocado

Nutella, Campfire Marshmallows, Biscoff 
Spread & Biscuit

Homemade Cheesecakes:
•New York Baked & Biscoff Crumb 
•Nutella, Chocolate & Cherry

THE PBJ

SʼMOREGASM
Peanut Butter, Cream Cheese & Strawberry Jam

CHEESECAKES

4.95

5.25

3.75


